
MIEJSCE: ul. Rzeźnicza 4                              

KIERUNEK

Transport i 

logistyka                   

sem I i II

Rejestratorka 

medyczna          

sem I i II

Rachunkowość 

i finanse                         

sem. I 

ilość osób 11
sala sala 204 

DATA 16.12.23 16.12.23 16.12.23

8:00-8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13.50-14.35

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

19:40-20:25

MIEJSCE ul. Rzeźnicza 4                                    

KIERUNEK

Transport i 

logistyka                       

sem I i II

sala sala 204 

DATA 17.12.23

8:00-8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13.50-14.35

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

Zasady 

rachunkowości 

K.K.

Transport i 

spedycja                                     

D.Ł.

Organizacja pracy 

na stanowisku 

rejestracji 

medycznej A.K

Organizacja 

procesów 

transportowych                         

i spedycyjnych                             

D.Ł.

Logistyka 

produkcji                           

D.Ł.

Podstawy logistyki                                   

D.Ł.


